SANOPIL.7

GENIESSE QUALITAT SAVOURER QUALITE

Marit / Messe

Ostermarkt Schlossgarten
Frihlingsmarkt
Supermarkt

Adelli

Gotthelfmarkt
Handwerkermarkt
Cottage Markt

Riggisberg
Riggisberg
Aarberg
Kandergrund
Sumiswald
Ballenberg
Rieggisberg

29.03.-30.03.
25.04.
16.-18.05.
31.05.-01.06.
14.06.
21.-22.06.
28.06.-29.06.



Brocante & Markt
Sommermarkt
Gurnigel

OHA
Handwerkermarkt
Alpabzugmarkt
Brachete
Wattenwilmarkt
Herbstmarkt
Herbstmarkt
Hofmarit
Wimmismarkt
Herbstmarkt
Neuland
Weihnachtsmarkt
Adventsmarkt
Weihnachtsmarkt
Weihnachtsmarkt
Weihnachtsmarkt
Weihnachtsmarkt

Saanen
Oberhofen
Gurnigel
Thun
Ballenberg
Riggisberg
Zaziwil
Wattenwil
Schwarzenegg
Grindelwald
Seftigen
Wimmis
Frutigen
Thun
Riieggisberg
Riggisberg
Thierachern
Brienz

Spiez

Thun

02.08.

07.08.

17.08.
29.08.-07.09.
13.-14.09.
20.09.

24.09.

01.10.

02.10.

06.10.

12.10.

25.10.

31.10.
06.11.-09.11.
29.11.
21.11.-22.11.
26.11.
29.11.-30.11
06.12.
05.12.-23.12.






