







Märit / Messe Ort Datum

Ostermarkt Schlossgarten	Riggisberg	29.0330.03.
Frühlingsmarkt	Riggisberg	25.04.
Supermarkt	Aarberg	1618.05.
Adelli	Kandergrund	31.0501.06.
Gotthelfmarkt	Sumiswald	14.06.
Handwerkermarkt	Ballenberg	2122.06.
Cottage Markt	Rüeggisberg	28.0629.06.

Brocante & Markt	Saanen	02.08.
Sommermarkt	Oberhofen	07.08.
Gurnigel	Gurnigel	17.08.
OHA	Thun	29.0807.09.
Handwerkermarkt	Ballenberg	1314.09.
Alpabzugmarkt	Riggisberg	20.09.
Brächete	Zäziwil	24.09.
Wattenwilmarkt	Wattenwil	01.10.
Herbstmarkt	Schwarzenegg	02.10.
Herbstmarkt	Grindelwald	06.10.
Hofmärit	Seftigen	12.10.
Wimmismarkt	Wimmis	25.10.
Herbstmarkt	Frutigen	31.10.
Neuland	Thun	06.1109.11.
Weihnachtsmarkt	Rüeggisberg	29.11.
Adventsmarkt	Riggisberg	21.1122.11.
Weihnachtsmarkt	Thierachern	26.11.
Weihnachtsmarkt	Brienz	29.1130.11
Weihnachtsmarkt	Spiez	06.12.
Weihnachtsmarkt	Thun	05.1223.12.